
Center at RA 18 47 00.34000000  DEC -02 27 51.800000

CONT: CAL1214  IPOL  43196.123 MHZ  CAL1214.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 21-JUL-2017 00:47:01

Cont peak flux = -3.9305E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.931E-04 * (-33.0, 32.96, 65.93)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
10 5 0 -5 -10

10

8

6

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

-10


